STATUE RESTAURANT

== MENV==

TRADITIONAL B RICE

Meals........... ...80.00
Chicken Bm'nni .......... 1?0.01'::
Mutton Bintyani............ 190,00
Egg Biriyani...............110.00
Veg. Biriyani...............100.00

..110.00
Sez . Egg Fried Rﬂ .120.00
Sez Chicken Fried Rice.170.00
Sez. Mixed Fried Rice.. 190.00

Sez Veg Hoodlm
Sez . Egg Noodles.. 120,00
S02.Chicken Noodles.. 170.00
Sez. Mixod Noodles.... 190.00
GST 5% Extra




" CHICKEN

Chaps ..

Roast/ Pirattu.............. 170.00
Chi. Dry Fry....ovinnnnns 170,00
Masala.......................180.00
Chilty Chicken............180.00
Butter Chicken............180.00
Gaslic Chicken............180.00
Chicken Manjurian......180.00
Chicken85................. 180.00
Peppor Chi..................180.00

Malabar Chicken........180.00
Chicken Hyderabadi.,.200.00
Chicken Chettinad......200.00
Chicken Mughlal........200.00
Chicken Nawabi...... 200.00
Chicken Kolapuri........200 00
Dragon Chicken,.........200.00
Crispy Chicken............




MENU

FISH FRY as por macot

Gobi Manchurian........ 120.00

. : Neymeen Choora
Chilly Gobi............... 120.00 Kozhiyala Kanava
Aloo Gobi.....ccvmem.. 60.00 “ e Avoli Fish Chilli
= Aloo Masala.............. 60.00 M"‘ Ayala Fish Roast
Mixed Veg. .......ccrsie. 50.00 ',t;,."‘ [ gelhﬂir Esh Cu:ri'r
Green Peas Masala....50.00 | bl & e ish moil

Tomalo Fry ......cccccuene 50.00 ¢
y#  Paneer Masala......... 120.00 § JUICE (Ordinary, Seasonable Rate)
h‘#:‘ Paneer Butter...........140.00 Orange
“3: &E’cmug Paneer.............140.00 Musambi
S Kadala Curry............ 50.00 Grapes
' Dal Fry......ccoercnnereenees 80.00 Pineapple
Veg. 65.................... 100.00

Kadai Paneer.......... 120.00 [ESlalala¢ SR (6 S e 24 SFa )
Mushroom Masala.... 120.00 §

Chilli Mushroom........ 120.00 .
Mushroom Butter Masala.. 120.00 |

Sharja Vanila
Cho-Sharja  Strawberry
Vanila A Cone
Strawbery % Family Pack

Masala.......................60.00

Roasl.......c.cccoereenene... 50.00

ChIllY..cvvveeecereesenenn80.00

Omiet.........oevvveeeee. 3000 00 0000 T TTmmmmemmmmmnimm

Egg & Peace.............60.00 Coffee.........ccovrvvueene 17.00
Egg Tomatto.............. 60.00 Horlicks.. 20.00

Egg Pepper fry.......... 60.00




CATEGORY

VEG SOUPS

'NON VEG SOUPS

SALADS

'STARTERS

BREADS

UBER PRICE LIST

ITEMS

VEG CLEAR SOUP
SWEET CORN VEG SOUP
HOT AND SOUR VEG SOUP
VEG MANCHOW SOUP
CREAM OF VEG SOUP

CHICKEN CLEAR SOUP
SWEET CORN VEG SOUP
HOT AND SOUR CHICKEN SOUP
HOT AND SOUR MUTTON SOUP
CREAM OF VEG SOUP

MIXED SALAD
GREEN SALAD
RUSSIAN SALAD
HAWAIIAN SALAD

CRISPY CHICKEN
DRAGON CHICKEN
CHICKEN LOLLIPOP

CHAPATHI
PARATTA
WHEAT PARATTA
PLAIN NAAN
TANDOOR ROTTI
NEIPATHIRI

PRICE

96

108
108
108

120
160

60
72
180
144

270
276
240

10
10
18
30
22
18



APPAM
IDIYAPPAM
PATHIRI
EGG APPAM
VEG CURRIES
DAL FRY
DAL MAKNI
VEG KADAI
VEG KURUMA
VEG STEW
PANEER BUTTER MASALA
PANEER MUTTER
PANEER MANCHURIAN
MUSHROOM CHILLY
MUSHROOM MASALA
MUSHROOM KADAI
GOBI MANCHURIAN GRAVY & DRY
CHICKEN CURRIES
KADAI CHICKEN
CHICKEN PEPPER MASALA
CHICKEN CHETTINADU
CHICKEN CURRY
CHICKEN ROAST
CHILLY CHICKEN DRY & GRAVY
CHICKEN FRY
BEEF CURRIES
BEEF CURRY
BEEF CHILLY
BEEF ROAST
BEEF FRY

12
10
10
30

96
144
168
108
120
192
168
228
228
204
228

264
240
288
156
216
192
192

168
168
180
160



MUTTON CURRIES

FISH CURRIES

FRIED RICE

NOODLES

'BIRIYANI

BEEF DRY FRY
BEEF PERATTU

MUTTON CURRY
MUTTON ROAST
MUTTON KURUMA
MUTTON PEPPER FRY
MUTTON STEW
MUTTON PERATTU
MUTTON KIZHI

FISH CURRY
FISH MOLY
FISH FRY
PRAWNS ROAST

VEG FRIED RICE
VEG FRIED RICE(SPICY)
CHICKEN FRIED RICE
CHICKEN FRIED RICE(SPICY)
MIXED FRIED RICE
MIXED FRIED RICE(SPICY)

VEG NOODLES
VEG NOODLES(SPICY)
CHICKEN NOODLES
CHICKEN NOODLES(SPICY)
MIXED NOODLES
MIXED NOODLES(SPICY)

200
180

204
264
264
300
288
288
240

312
336
336
300

145
155
195
205
230
260

145
155
195
205
230
260



CHICKEN BIRIYANI
MUTTON BIRIYANI
VEG BIRIYANI
EGG BIRIYANI
PRAWNS BIRIYANI
FISH BIRIYANI
GHEE RICE
BIRIYANI RICE
HYDERABADHI BIRIYANI CHICKEN
DRAGON RICE
BEEF BIRIYANI
ARABIC
BBQ CHICKEN (FULL)
AL FAHAM CHICKEN (FULL)
FRESH CREAM CAKE
BLACK FOREST CAKE(H)
WHITE FOREST CAKE(H)
SWISS CHOCOLATE CAKE(H)
BUTTER SCOTCH CAKE (H)
RED VELVET CAKE(H)
SANDWICHES
VEG GRILL SANDWICH
CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH
VEG SANDWICH
VEG CLUB SANDWICH
VEG GRILL SANDWICH
PIZZA
VEG PIZZA
CHICKEN PIZZA

180
228
130
140
280
310
90

100
225
192
160

505
505

390
390
480
480
510

84

108
60

156
180



BURGERS

CHAATS

FRESH JUICES

SHAKES

CHEESE MARGHERITE PIZZA
HOT SPICE VEG PIZZA
ITALIAN PIZZA
CHILLY CHICKEN PIZZA
SPICY CHICKEN PIZZA
MRA SPECIAL CHICKEN PIZZA
MRA SPECIAL VEG PIZZA

VEG BURGER
CHICKEN BURGER

DAHI PURI
DELHI CHAAT
PAPDI CHAAT

MRA SPECIAL CHAAT

BHEL PURI

PAAV BHAJI

MANGO JUICE
WATER MELON JUICE
GRAPE JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE
POMEGRANATE JUICE
ORANGE JUICE

SHARJAH PLAIN
SHARJAH CHOCOLATE
DATES SHAKE
SHAMAM SHAKE

168
156
180
192
180
228
204

72
96

72
90

120
60

72
60
72
70
84
60

84
96
96



