

STATUE RESTAURANT

حلال
HALAL

MENU

TRADITIONAL



Appam..... 12.00

Dosa 12.00

Barotta 12.00

Chapathy 12.00

Idiyappam 12.00

Puttu 40.00

Wheat Puttu 40.00



MORNING SPECIAL



Masala Dosa.....50.00

Ghee Roast.....50.00

Plain Roast.....30.00

Poori Masala.....40.00

SNACKS

Vada.....10.00

Rasavada.....12.00

Banana Roast.....10.00

RICE



Meals.....90.00

Chicken Biryani.....170.00

Mutton Biryani.....190.00

Egg Biryani.....110.00

Veg. Biryani.....100.00

FRIED RICE



Chicken Fried Rice.....160.00

Egg Fried Rice.....110.00

Mixed Fried Rice.....180.00

Veg. Fried Rice.....110.00

Sez. Veg. Fried Rice110.00

Sez . Egg Fried Rice120.00

Sez.Chicken Fried Rice.170.00

Sez. Mixed Fried Rice.. 190.00

NOODLES



Chicken Noodles.....160.00

Egg.....110.00

Veg.....100.00

Mixed.....180.00

Sez. Veg. Noodles.....110.00

Sez . Egg Noodles.....120.00

Sez.Chicken Noodles..170.00

Sez. Mixed Noodles.... 190.00

GST 5% Extra

MUTTON



Chaps	180.00
Pepper Fry.....	160.00
Roast.....	180.00

CHICKEN



Chaps	170.00
Roast / Pirattu.....	170.00
Chi. Dry Fry.....	170.00
Masala.....	180.00
Chilly Chicken.....	180.00
Butter Chicken.....	180.00
Garlic Chicken.....	180.00
Chicken Manjurian.....	180.00
Chicken 65'.....	180.00
Pepper Chi.....	180.00
Malabar Chicken.....	180.00
Chicken Hyderabadi....	200.00
Chicken Chettinad.....	200.00
Chicken Mughlai.....	200.00
Chicken Nawabi.....	200.00
Chicken Kolapuri.....	200.00
Dragon Chicken.....	200.00
Crispy Chicken.....	200.00

MENU



VEG:

Gobi Manchurian.....	120.00
Chilly Gobi.....	120.00
Aloo Gobi.....	60.00
Aloo Masala.....	60.00
Mixed Veg.	50.00
Green Peas Masala.....	50.00
Tomato Fry	50.00
Paneer Masala.....	120.00
Paneer Butter.....	140.00
Chilly Paneer.....	140.00
Kadala Curry.....	50.00
Dal Fry.....	80.00
Veg. 65.....	100.00
Kadai Paneer.....	120.00
Mushroom Masala....	120.00
Chilli Mushroom.....	120.00
Mushroom Butter Masala..	120.00



EGG

Masala.....	60.00
Roast.....	50.00
Chilly.....	60.00
Omlet.....	30.00
Egg & Peace.....	60.00
Egg Tomatto.....	60.00
Egg Pepper fry.....	60.00

FISH FRY as per market rate

Neymeen	Choorra
Kozhiyala	Kanava
Avoli	Fish Chilli
Ayala	Fish Roast
Netholy	Fish Curry
Para	Fish molli



JUICE (Ordinary, Seasonable Rate)



Orange
Musambi
Grapes
Pineapple

SHAKES & ICE CREAM



Sharja	Vanila
Cho-Sharja	Strawberry
Vanila	Cone
Strawbery	Family Pack



HOT DRINKS

Tea.....	10.00
Coffee.....	17.00
Horlicks.....	20.00
Milk.....	20.00

UBER PRICE LIST

CATEGORY	ITEMS	PRICE
VEG SOUPS		
	VEG CLEAR SOUP	84
	SWEET CORN VEG SOUP	96
	HOT AND SOUR VEG SOUP	108
	VEG MANCHOW SOUP	108
	CREAM OF VEG SOUP	108
NON VEG SOUPS		
	CHICKEN CLEAR SOUP	
	SWEET CORN VEG SOUP	
	HOT AND SOUR CHICKEN SOUP	120
	HOT AND SOUR MUTTON SOUP	160
	CREAM OF VEG SOUP	
SALADS		
	MIXED SALAD	60
	GREEN SALAD	72
	RUSSIAN SALAD	180
	HAWAIIAN SALAD	144
STARTERS		
	CRISPY CHICKEN	270
	DRAGON CHICKEN	276
	CHICKEN LOLLIPOP	240
BREADS		
	CHAPATHI	10
	PARATTA	10
	WHEAT PARATTA	18
	PLAIN NAAN	30
	TANDOOR ROTTI	22
	NEIPATHIRI	18

	APPAM	12
	IDIYAPPAM	10
	PATHIRI	10
	EGG APPAM	30
VEG CURRIES		
	DAL FRY	96
	DAL MAKNI	144
	VEG KADAI	168
	VEG KURUMA	108
	VEG STEW	120
	PANEER BUTTER MASALA	192
	PANEER MUTTER	168
	PANEER MANCHURIAN	228
	MUSHROOM CHILLY	228
	MUSHROOM MASALA	204
	MUSHROOM KADAI	228
	GOBI MANCHURIAN GRAVY & DRY	144
CHICKEN CURRIES		
	KADAI CHICKEN	264
	CHICKEN PEPPER MASALA	240
	CHICKEN CHETTINADU	288
	CHICKEN CURRY	156
	CHICKEN ROAST	216
	CHILLY CHICKEN DRY & GRAVY	192
	CHICKEN FRY	192
BEEF CURRIES		
	BEEF CURRY	168
	BEEF CHILLY	168
	BEEF ROAST	180
	BEEF FRY	160

	BEEF DRY FRY	200
	BEEF PERATTU	180
MUTTON CURRIES		
	MUTTON CURRY	204
	MUTTON ROAST	264
	MUTTON KURUMA	264
	MUTTON PEPPER FRY	300
	MUTTON STEW	288
	MUTTON PERATTU	288
	MUTTON KIZHI	240
FISH CURRIES		
	FISH CURRY	312
	FISH MOLY	336
	FISH FRY	336
	PRAWNS ROAST	300
FRIED RICE		
	VEG FRIED RICE	145
	VEG FRIED RICE(SPICY)	155
	CHICKEN FRIED RICE	195
	CHICKEN FRIED RICE(SPICY)	205
	MIXED FRIED RICE	230
	MIXED FRIED RICE(SPICY)	260
NOODLES		
	VEG NOODLES	145
	VEG NOODLES(SPICY)	155
	CHICKEN NOODLES	195
	CHICKEN NOODLES(SPICY)	205
	MIXED NOODLES	230
	MIXED NOODLES(SPICY)	260
BIRIYANI		

	CHICKEN BIRIYANI	180
	MUTTON BIRIYANI	228
	VEG BIRIYANI	130
	EGG BIRIYANI	140
	PRAWNS BIRIYANI	280
	FISH BIRIYANI	310
	GHEE RICE	90
	BIRIYANI RICE	100
	HYDERABADHI BIRIYANI CHICKEN	225
	DRAGON RICE	192
	BEEF BIRIYANI	160
ARABIC		
	BBQ CHICKEN (FULL)	505
	AL FAHAM CHICKEN (FULL)	505
FRESH CREAM CAKE		
	BLACK FOREST CAKE(H)	390
	WHITE FOREST CAKE(H)	390
	SWISS CHOCOLATE CAKE(H)	480
	BUTTER SCOTCH CAKE (H)	480
	RED VELVET CAKE(H)	510
SANDWICHES		
	VEG GRILL SANDWICH	84
	CHICKEN SANDWICH	84
	CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH	108
	VEG SANDWICH	60
	VEG CLUB SANDWICH	84
	VEG GRILL SANDWICH	84
PIZZA		
	VEG PIZZA	156
	CHICKEN PIZZA	180

	CHEESE MARGHERITE PIZZA	168
	HOT SPICE VEG PIZZA	156
	ITALIAN PIZZA	180
	CHILLY CHICKEN PIZZA	192
	SPICY CHICKEN PIZZA	180
	MRA SPECIAL CHICKEN PIZZA	228
	MRA SPECIAL VEG PIZZA	204
BURGERS		
	VEG BURGER	72
	CHICKEN BURGER	96
CHAATS		
	DAHI PURI	72
	DELHI CHAAT	90
	PAPDI CHAAT	84
	MRA SPECIAL CHAAT	120
	BHEL PURI	60
	PAAV BHAJI	84
FRESH JUICES		
	MANGO JUICE	72
	WATER MELON JUICE	60
	GRAPE JUICE	72
	PINEAPPLE JUICE	70
	POMEGRANATE JUICE	84
	ORANGE JUICE	60
SHAKES		
	SHARJAH PLAIN	84
	SHARJAH CHOCOLATE	96
	DATES SHAKE	96
	SHAMAM SHAKE	84